The Genesis Name Count

Revision-711 November 8, 2007

This study is the name count associated with the document “A Secret in Revelation”. As stated,
that the names were counted and listed in this document for verification.

Legend - (Men) (Women) (City - Place - River bE)

Genesis -1 0-Men,
Running Total =0

Genesis -2 6-Men,

8 Eden

10 Eden

11 Pison Havilah
13 Gihon Ethiopia
14 Hiddekel Assyria Euphrates
15 Eden

19 Adam Adam
20 Adam Adam
21 Adam

23 Adam

Running Total = 6

Genesis -3 5-Men,

8 Adam

9 Adam

17 Adam

20 Adam Eve
21 Adam

23 Eden

24 Eden

Running Total = 11
Genesis -4 46-Men,

Adam Eve Cain
Abel Abel Cain

Cain

Abel Abel

Cain Cain

Cain

Cain Abel Cain Abel
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9 Cain Abel

13 Cain

15 Cain Cain

16 Cain Nod Eden

17 Cain Enoch Enoch

18 Enoch Irad Irad Mehujael Mehujael Methuskidthusael Lamech
19 Lamech Adah Zillah

20 Adah Jabal

21 Jubal

22 Zillah Tubal-Cain Tubal-Cain Naamah
23 Lamech Adah Zillah Lamech

24 Cain Lamech

25 Adam Seth Abel Cain

26 Seth Enos

Running Total = 57

Genesis -5 53-Men,

Adam

Adam

Adam Seth

Adam Seth

Adam

Seth Enos

Seth Enos

Seth

Enos Cainan

10 Enos Cainan

11 Enos

12 Cainan Mahalaleel
13 Cainan Mahalaleel
14 Cainan

15 Mahalaleel Jared
16 Mahalaleel Jared
17 Mahalaleel

18 Jared Enoch

19 Jared Enoch

20 Jared

21 Enoch Methuselah
22 Enoch Methuselah
23 Enoch

24 Enoch

25 Methuselah Lamech
26 Methuselah Lamech
27 Methuselah

28 Lamech
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29 Noah

30 Lamech Noah

31 Lamech

32 Noah Noah Shem Ham Japheth
Running Total = 110

Genesis -6 10-Men,

8 Noah

9 Noah Noah Noah

10 Noah Shem Ham Japheth
13 Noah

22 Noah

Running Total = 120

Genesis -7 15-Men,

Noah

Noah

Noah

Noah

Noah Noah

11 Noah

13 Noah Shem Ham Japheth Noah Noah
15 Noah

23 Noah

Running Total = 135
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Genesis -8 7-Men,

1 Noah
4 Ararat
6 Noah
11 Noah
13 Noah
15 Noah
18 Noah
20 Noah

Running Total = 142

Genesis -9 24-Men,

1 Noah
8 Noah
17 Noah

18 Noah Shem Ham Japheth Ham Canaan



19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Noah

Noah

Ham Canaan

Shem Japheth

Noah

Canaan

Shem Canaan
Japheth Shem Canaan
Noah

Noah

Running Total = 166

Genesis -10 88-Men,

32

Noah Shem Ham Japheth

Japheth Gomer Magog Madai Javan Tuba MéshAé@as
Gomer Ashkenaz Riphath Togarman

Javan Elishah Tarshish Kittim Dodanim

Ham Cush Mizraim Phut Canaan

Cush Seba Havilah Sabtah Raamah SabtecmdRa&heba Dedan
Cush Nimrod

Nimrod

Babel Erech Accad Calnen Shinar

Asshur Nineveh Rehoboth Calah

Resen Nineveh Calah

Mizraim Ludim Anamim Lehabim Naphtuhim
Phathrusim Casluhim Philistim Caphtorim
Canaan Sidon Heth

Jebusite Amorite Girgasite

Hivite Arkite Sinite

Arvadite Zemarite Hamathite Canaanites
Canaanites Sidon Gerar Gaza Sodom Gamddamah Zeboim Lasha
Ham

Shem Eber Japheth

Shem Elam Asshur Arphaxad Lud Aram
Aram Uz Hul Gether Mash

Arphaxad Salah Salah Eber

Eber Peleg Joktan

Joktan Almodad Sheleph Hazarmaveth Jerah
Hadoram Uzal Diklah

Obal Abumael Sheba

Ophir Havilah Jobab Joktan

Mesha Sephar

Shem

Noah

Running Total = 254



Genesis -11  59-Men,

2

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Shinar

Babel

Shem Shem Arphaxad

Shem Arphaxad

Arphaxad Salah

Arphaxad Salah

Salah Eber

Salah Eber

Eber Peleg

Eber Peleg

Peleg Reu

Peleg Reu

Reu Serug

Reu Serug

Serug Nahor

Serug Nahor

Nahor Terah

Nahor Terah

Terah Abram Nahor Haran

Terah Terah Abram Nahor Haran Haran Lot
Haran Terah Ur Chaldees

Abram Nahor Abram’s Serai Nahor’'s Milcatareih Milcah Iscah
Sarai

Terah Abram Lot Haran Sarai Abram’s Urafdkees Canaan Haran
Terah Terah Haran

Running Total = 313

Genesis -12 14-Men,

Abram

Abram Lot Abram Haran

Abram Sarai Lot Haran Canaan Canaan
Abram Sichem Moreh Canaanite
Abram

Beth-el Beth-el Hai

Abram

Abram Egypt

Egypt Sarai

Egyptians

Abram Egypt Egyptians

Abram

Sarai Abram’s

Abram



Running Total = 327

Genesis -13  19-Men,
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10
11
12
13
14
18

Abram Egypt Lot

Abram

Beth-el Beth-el Hai

Abram

Lot Abram

Abram’s Lot's Canaanite Perizzite
Abram Lot

Lot Jordan Sodom Gomorrah Egypt Zoar
Lot Jordan Lot

Abram Canaan Lot Sodom
Sodom

Abram Lot

Abram Mamre Hebron

Running Total = 346

Genesis -14 32-Men,

abrhwnN -

24

Amraphel Shinar Arioch Ellasar Chedorlaonkdam Tidal
Bera Sodom Birsha Gomorrah Shinab Admahm®&ber Zebolim Bela Zoar
Siddim

Chedorlaomer

Chedorlaomer Rephaims Ashteroth Karnaim Zszidam Emims Shaeh
Kiriathaim

Horites Seir El-paran

En-mishpat Kadesh Amalekites Amorites Hazezomar
Sodom Gomorrah Adimah Zeboiim Bela Zoadd8n
Chedorlaomer Elam Tidal Amraphel Shinar AhicEllasar
Siddim Sodom Gomorrah

Sodom Gomorrah

Lot Abram’s' Sodom

Abram Hebrew Mamre Amorite Eshcol Aner @ior
Abram Dan

Hobah Damascus

Lot

Sodom Chedorlaomer Shaveh

Melchizedek Salem

Abram

Sodom Abram

Abram Sodom

Abram

Aner Eschol Mamre

Running Total = 378



Genesis -15 9-Men,

21

Abram Abram

Abram Eliezer Damascus
Abram

Ur Chaldees

Abram

Abram

Abram

Amorites

Abram Egypt Euphrates
Kenites Kenizzites Kadmonites
Hittites Perizzites Rephaims
Amorites Canaanites Girgashites Jebusites

Running Total = 387

Genesis -16  15-Men,
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11
14
15
16

Sarai Abram’s Egyptian Hagar
Sarai Abram Abram Sarai

Sarai Abram’s Hagar Egyptian Abram Canadiraf
Hagar

Sarai Abram

Abram Sarai Sarai

Shur

Hagar Sarai’'s Sarai

Ishmael

Beer-lahairoi Kadesh Bered

Hagar Abram Abram Hagar Ishmael
Abram Hagar Ishmael Abram

Running Total = 402

Genesis -17 21-Men,

Abram Abram
Abram

Abram Abraham
Canaan

Abraham
Abraham Sarai Sarai Sarah
Abraham Sarah
Abraham Ishmael
Sarah Isaac
Ishmael

Isaac Sarah



22
23
24
25
26

Abraham

Abraham Ishmael Abraham'’s
Abraham

Ishmael

Abraham Ishmael

Running Total = 423

Genesis -18 14-Men,

33

Mamre

Abraham Sarah
Abraham

Sarah

Sarah Sarah
Abraham Sarah Sarah
Sarah

Abraham Sarah
Sarah

Sarah

Sodom Abraham
Abraham
Abraham
Abraham

Sodom Gamorrah
Sodom Abraham
Abraham

Sodom

Abraham
Abraham Abraham

Running Total = 437

Genesis -19 20-Men,

Sodom Lot Sodom Lot
Sodom

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Zoar

Lot Zoar

Sodom Gamorrah



27
28
29
30
36
37
38

Abraham

Sodom Gamorrah
Abraham Lot Lot
Lot Zoar Zoar
Lot

Moab Moabites
Ben-ammi Ammon

Running Total = 457

Genesis -20 18-Men,

18

Abraham Kadesh Shur Gerar
Abraham Sarah Abimelech Gerar Sarah
Abimelech

Abimelech

Abimelech

Abimelech Abraham

Abimelech Abraham

Abraham

Abimelech Abraham Sarah
Abimelech

Sarah

Abraham Abimelech

Abimelech Sarah Abraham’s

Running Total = 475

Genesis -21  34-Men,
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Sarah Sarah

Sarah Abraham

Abraham Sarah Isaac

Abraham Isaac

Abraham Isaac

Sarah

Abraham Sarah

Abraham Isaac

Sarah Hagar Egyptian Abraham
Abraham Isaac

Abraham’s

Abraham Sarah Isaac

Abraham Hagar Beer-sheba
Hagar Hagar

Paran Egypt

Abimelech Phichol Abraham
Abraham

Abraham Abimelech Abimelech’s



26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34

Abimelech

Abraham Abimeleck

Abraham

Abimelech Abraham

Beer-sheba

Beer-sheba Abimelech Phichol Philistines
Abraham Beer-sheba

Abraham Philistines

Running Total = 509

Genesis -22  37-Men + 4 Sons or daughters of Reunpaibbably sons = 41-Men,
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24

Abraham Abraham

Isaac Moriah

Abraham Isaac

Abraham

Abraham

Abraham Isaac

Isaac Abraham

Abraham

Abraham Isaac

Abraham

Abraham Abraham

Abraham Abraham

Abraham Jehova-jireh

Abraham

Abraham Beer-sheba Abraham Beer-sheba
Abraham Milcah Nahor

Huz Buz Kemuel Aram

Chesed Hazo Pildash Jidlaph Bethuel
Bethuel Rebekah Milcah Nahor Abraham’s
Reumah Tebah Gaham Thahash Maachah-----4-sons or daughters ?----

Running Total = 550

Genesis -23  32-Men,

Sarah

Sarah Kirth-arba Hebron Canaan Abraham Sarah
Abraham Heth

Heth Abraham

Abraham Heth

Ephron Zohar

Machpelah

Ephron Heth Ephron Hittite Abraham Heth
Abraham

Ephron



14 Ephron Abraham

16 Abraham Ephron Abraham Ephron Heth

17 Ephron| Machpelah Mamre

18 Abraham Heth

19 Abraham Sarah Machpelah Mamre Hebron Canaan
20 Abraham Heth

Running Total = 581

Genesis -24 33-Men,

1 Abraham Abraham

2 Abraham

3 Canaanites

4 Isaac

6 Abraham

9 Abraham

10 Mesopotamia Nahor
12 Abraham Abraham

14 Isaac

15 Rebekah Bethuel Milcah Nahor Abraham’s
24 Bethuel Milcah Nahor
27 Abraham

29 Rebekah Laban Laban
30 Rebekah

34 Abraham’s

36 Sarah

37 Canaanites

42 Abraham

45 Rebekah

47 Bethuel Nahor's Milcah
48 Abraham

50 Laban Bethuel

51 Rebekah

52 Abraham’s

53 Rebekah

58 Rebekah

59 Rebekah Abraham’s
60 Rebekah

61 Rebekah Rebekah

62 Isaac’ Lahai-roi

63 Isaac

64 Rebekah Isaac

66 Isaac

67 Isaac Sarah’'s Rebekah Isaac

Running Total = 614



Genesis -25 86-Men,
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34

Abraham Keturah

Zimran Jokshan Medan Midian Ishbak Shuah
Jokshan Sheba Dedan Dedan Asshurim Letuslommim
Midian Ephah Epher Hanoch Abidah Eldaahukat
Abraham Isaac

Abraham Abraham Isaac

Abraham’s

Abraham

Isaac Ishmael Machpelah Ephron Zohar Hitktamre
Abraham Heth Abraham Sarah

Abraham Isaac lIsaac Lahai-roi

Ishmael Abraham’s Hagar Egyptian Sarah’saham
Ishmael Ishmael Nebajoth Kedar Adbeel Mapsa

Mishama Dumah Massa @ soemememeeeemeeee 50------------
Hadar Tema Jetur Naphish Kedemah ---Tema-----# 666---------
Ishmael
Ishmael

Havilah Shur Egypt Assyria

Isaac Abraham’s Abraham Isaac

Isaac Rebekah Bethuel Syrian Padan-aranan_&yrian
Isaac Rebekah

Esau

Esau’s Jacob Isaac

Esau Jacob

Isaac Esau Rebekah Jacob
Jacob Esau

Esau Jacob Edom

Jacob

Esau

Jacob Jacob
Jacob Esau Esau

Running Total = 700



